
WOMAN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Woman's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.7 135.0 0

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.6 130.0 0

3 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 147.6 130.0 0

4 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 146.7 125.0 0

5 Taylor  Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.0 125.0 0

6 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 115.0 0

7 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 144.3 110.0 0

8 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 145.0 110.0 0

9 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale High School 147.8 110.0 0

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 144.7 95.0 0

11 Makayla  Connor Silver Lake High School 145.0 95.0 0

12 Jorjia Kitselman Osage City 146.0 95.0 0

13 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 147.2 0 0

Woman's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.6 255.0 0

2 Taylor  Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.0 240.0 0

3 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 235.0 0

4 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale High School 147.8 235.0 0

5 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.7 230.0 0

6 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 146.7 225.0 0

7 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 145.0 200.0 0

8 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 147.6 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 144.3 195.0 0

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 144.7 165.0 0

11 Makayla  Connor Silver Lake High School 145.0 0 0

12 Jorjia Kitselman Osage City 146.0 0 0

13 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 147.2 0 0

Woman's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 146.7 165.0 0

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.6 160.0 0

3 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.7 140.0 0

4 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 147.6 135.0 0

5 Jorjia Kitselman Osage City 146.0 130.0 0

6 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale High School 147.8 130.0 0

7 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 144.3 125.0 0

8 Taylor  Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.0 120.0 0

9 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 120.0 0

10 Makayla  Connor Silver Lake High School 145.0 105.0 0

11 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 144.7 90.0 0

12 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 145.0 90.0 0

13 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 147.2 0 0

Woman's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.6 545.0 10

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 146.7 515.0 8

3 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.7 505.0 6

4 Taylor  Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.0 485.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale High School 147.8 475.0 2

6 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.8 470.0 1

7 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 147.6 465.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 144.3 430.0 0

9 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 145.0 400.0 0

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 144.7 350.0 0

11 Jorjia Kitselman Osage City 146.0 225.0 0

12 Makayla  Connor Silver Lake High School 145.0 200.0 0

13 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 147.2 0 0


